E 11LQ3
* E: Union Elbow and U: Union only
How to Order
Tubing
connection
Size combination
Symbol
Nil
1
2
3
Nut material
PFA
PFA
PVDF
PVDF
Clean packaging equivalent to Class M3.5
Standard packaging equivalent to Class M5.5
Clean packaging equivalent to Class M3.5
Standard packaging equivalent to Class M5.5
PackagingSymbol
E
T
P
U
Type
Union elbow
Union tee
Panel mount union
Union
Fitting type Nut material, packaging
Applicable tubing size (mm)
4 x 3
3 x 2
6 x 4
10 x 8
8 x 6
12 x 10
19 x 16
25 x 22
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
No.
1
1
2
3
3
4
5
6
Size Applicable tubing size (inch)
1/8" x 0.086"
1/4" x 5/32"
3/8" x 1/4"
1/2" x 3/8"
3/4" x 5/8"
1" x 7/8"
1 1/4" x 1.1"
A
A